

ROX 001 - STRUCTURAL DEMOLITION

10/15/15 9:16 AM

PRIME CONTRACTOR	AMP CO Contracting, Inc.	PROGRESSIVE AB THOMAS	R.J. Allen, Inc.					
BASE BID	\$404,000.-	234,000.-	306,105.-					
ALTERNATE #1								
ALTERNATE #2								
ALTERNATE #3								
ALTERNATE #4								
ALTERNATE #5								
ALTERNATE #6								
ALTERNATE #7								
ALTERNATE #8								
TOTAL								0

RECEIVED
CITY OF BEVERLY HILLS
2015 APR -9 P 3 15
CITY CLERK'S OFFICE

REQUIRED FORMS								
BID								
BID BOND	yes	yes	No					
AFFIDAVIT OF NONCOLLUSION								
LABOR LAW REQUIREMENTS								
SIGNATURE & LEGAL STATUS								
EXPERIENCE FORM								

10/15/15

ROX 003 - STRUCTURAL STEEL

PRIME CONTRACTOR	SMC	ANDERSON CHARNEKLY	SMC		
BASE BID		1,383,000.-	1,220,860.-		
ALTERNATE #1					
ALTERNATE #2					
ALTERNATE #3					
ALTERNATE #4		11,184.-	8,948.-		
ALTERNATE #5					
ALTERNATE #6					
ALTERNATE #7					
ALTERNATE #8					
TOTAL					

RECEIVED
CITY OF BEVERLY HILLS
2013 APR -9 P 3 15
CITY CLERK'S OFFICE

REQUIRED FORMS					
BID					
BID BOND		yes	yes	yes	
AFFIDAVIT OF NONCOLLUSION					
LABOR LAW REQUIREMENTS					
SIGNATURE & LEGAL STATUS					
EXPERIENCE FORM					

ROX 005 - ROOFING / WATERPROOFING

PRIME CONTRACTOR	ANNING-JOHNSON	BEST	TRAYER	STONE	LENER
BASE BID	\$ 348,000.-	378,228.-	499,300.-	364,250.-	283,500.-
ALTERNATE #1					
ALTERNATE #2					
ALTERNATE #3					
ALTERNATE #4	3000.-	2,500.-	-	1,500.-	3,350.-
ALTERNATE #5					
ALTERNATE #6					
ALTERNATE #7					
ALTERNATE #8					
TOTAL		0	0	0	0

RECEIVED
CITY OF BEVERLY HILLS
2013 APR -9 P 3 15
CITY CLERK'S OFFICE

REQUIRED FORMS				
BID				
BID BOND	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
AFFIDAVIT OF NONCOLLUSION				
LABOR LAW REQUIREMENTS				
SIGNATURE & LEGAL STATUS				
EXPERIENCE FORM				

PRIME CONTRACTOR	CROWNER	BEST	LETNER
BASE BID	51,762.-	68,420.-	65,800.-
ALTERNATE #1			
ALTERNATE #2			
ALTERNATE #3			
ALTERNATE #4			
ALTERNATE #5			
ALTERNATE #6			
ALTERNATE #7			
ALTERNATE #8			
TOTAL	0	0	0

RECEIVED
CITY OF SEVERD HILLS
2013 APR -9 P 3:15
CITY CLERK'S OFFICE

REQUIRED FORMS		
BID		
BID BOND	yes	yes
AFFIDAVIT OF NONCOLLUSION		
LABOR LAW REQUIREMENTS		
SIGNATURE & LEGAL STATUS		
EXPERIENCE FORM		

PRIME CONTRACTOR	TURN	EJ ENT.						
BASE BID	95,106.-	85,000.-						
ALTERNATE #1								
ALTERNATE #2								
ALTERNATE #3								
ALTERNATE #4								
ALTERNATE #5								
ALTERNATE #6								
ALTERNATE #7								
ALTERNATE #8								
TOTAL	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

RECEIVED
 CITY OF SEVIERVILLE
 2013 APR -9 P 3:15
 CITY CLERK'S OFFICE

REQUIRED FORMS								
BID								
BID BOND	No	Yes						
AFFIDAVIT OF NONCOLLUSION								
LABOR LAW REQUIREMENTS								
SIGNATURE & LEGAL STATUS								
EXPERIENCE FORM								

ROX 010 - DRYWALL / INSULATION / SHEATHING / WATERPROOFING / FIBER CEMENT PANELS

PRIME CONTRACTOR	SDI	PCI	RAYMOND		
BASE BID	1,699,555.-	985,000.-	1,210,754.-		
ALTERNATE #1	-18,400.-	-13,000.-	-57,867.-		
ALTERNATE #2					
ALTERNATE #3		-4,000.-	φ		
ALTERNATE #4					
ALTERNATE #5					
ALTERNATE #6					
ALTERNATE #7	975.-	600.-	φ		
ALTERNATE #8			φ		
TOTAL	0	0	0	0	0

RECEIVED
CITY OF BEVERLY HILLS
2013 APR -9 P 3:15
CITY CLERK'S OFFICE

REQUIRED FORMS					
BID					
BID BOND	Yes	Yes	Yes		
AFFIDAVIT OF NONCOLLUSION					
LABOR LAW REQUIREMENTS					
SIGNATURE & LEGAL STATUS					
EXPERIENCE FORM					

ROX 011 - PORCELAIN / CERAMIC / QUARRY TILE

RECEIVED

CITY OF BEVERLY HILLS
 2013 APR -9 P 3 15
 CITY CLERK'S OFFICE

PRIME CONTRACTOR	INLAND PACIFIC	PREMIER																	
BASE BID	355,060.-	526,600.-																	
ALTERNATE #1																			
ALTERNATE #2																			
ALTERNATE #3																			
ALTERNATE #4																			
ALTERNATE #5																			
ALTERNATE #6																			
ALTERNATE #7																			
ALTERNATE #8																			
TOTAL																			

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

REQUIRED FORMS																			
BID																			
BID BOND																			
AFFIDAVIT OF NONCOLLUSION																			
LABOR LAW REQUIREMENTS																			
SIGNATURE & LEGAL STATUS																			
EXPERIENCE FORM																			

Yes Yes

ROX 012 - ACOUSTICAL CEILINGS WALLS

RECEIVED
 CITY OF BEVERLY HILLS
 2013 APR -9 P 3:15
 CITY CLERK'S OFFICE

PRIME CONTRACTOR	HUTCHISON	PCI	ELIJAY	
BASE BID	106,883.-	150,208.-	124,950.-	
ALTERNATE #1				
ALTERNATE #2	43,400.-	34,500.-	48,647.-	
ALTERNATE #3				
ALTERNATE #4				
ALTERNATE #5				
ALTERNATE #6				
ALTERNATE #7				
ALTERNATE #8				
TOTAL				0

REQUIRED FORMS				
BID				
BID BOND	Yes	Yes	Yes	
AFFIDAVIT OF NONCOLLUSION				
LABOR LAW REQUIREMENTS				
SIGNATURE & LEGAL STATUS				
EXPERIENCE FORM				

ROX 014 - PAINTING / FRP / SEALED CONCRETE

PRIME CONTRACTOR	PAUDALL- MCANALLY	MG NAKO	BONAS					
BASE BID	114,682--	79,490.--	147,231					
ALTERNATE #1								
ALTERNATE #2								
ALTERNATE #3								
ALTERNATE #4								
ALTERNATE #5								
ALTERNATE #6								
ALTERNATE #7								
ALTERNATE #8								
TOTAL								

RECEIVED
CITY OF BEVERLY HILLS
2013 APR -9 P 3:15
CITY CLERK'S OFFICE

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

REQUIRED FORMS					
BID					
BID BOND	Yes	Yes Yes	Yes		
AFFIDAVIT OF NONCOLLUSION					
LABOR LAW REQUIREMENTS					
SIGNATURE & LEGAL STATUS					
EXPERIENCE FORM					

PRIME CONTRACTOR	CASIGNS	NEIMAN								0
BASE BID	49,000.--	18,474.35								0
ALTERNATE #1										0
ALTERNATE #2										0
ALTERNATE #3										0
ALTERNATE #4										0
ALTERNATE #5										0
ALTERNATE #6										0
ALTERNATE #7										0
ALTERNATE #8										0
TOTAL										0

RECEIVED
 CITY OF BEVERLY HILLS
 2013 APR -9 P 3 16
 CITY CLERK'S OFFICE

REQUIRED FORMS		
BID		
BID BOND	Nb	yes
AFFIDAVIT OF NONCOLLUSION		
LABOR LAW REQUIREMENTS		
SIGNATURE & LEGAL STATUS		
EXPERIENCE FORM		

ROX 016 - CUSTOM PARTITIONS

PRIME CONTRACTOR	HUFOR	PARTITION SPECIALTIES					
BASE BID	81,879.-	110,570.-					
ALTERNATE #1							
ALTERNATE #2							
ALTERNATE #3	-	115,017.-					
ALTERNATE #4							
ALTERNATE #5							
ALTERNATE #6							
ALTERNATE #7							
ALTERNATE #8							
TOTAL							

RECEIVED
CITY OF BEVERLY HILLS
2013 APR -9 P 3:16
CITY CLERK'S OFFICE

REQUIRED FORMS							
BID							
BID BOND	No	yes					
AFFIDAVIT OF NONCOLLUSION							
LABOR LAW REQUIREMENTS							
SIGNATURE & LEGAL STATUS							
EXPERIENCE FORM							

ROX 017 - TOILET PARTITIONS ACCESSORIES

PRIME CONTRACTOR	STUMBAUGH	GLOBAL SDI						
BASE BID	30,067.-	31,262.-						
ALTERNATE #1								
ALTERNATE #2								
ALTERNATE #3								
ALTERNATE #4								
ALTERNATE #5								
ALTERNATE #6								
ALTERNATE #7								
ALTERNATE #8								
TOTAL								

RECEIVED
CITY OF BEVERLY HILLS
2013 APR -9 P 3:16
CITY CLERK'S OFFICE

REQUIRED FORMS				
BID				
BID BOND	No	Yes		
AFFIDAVIT OF NONCOLLUSION				
LABOR LAW REQUIREMENTS				
SIGNATURE & LEGAL STATUS				
EXPERIENCE FORM				

RECEIVED
 CITY OF BEVERLY HILLS
 2013 APR -9 P 3: 16
 CITY CLERK'S OFFICE

PRIME CONTRACTOR	CASCO														
BASE BID	86,080.-														
ALTERNATE #1															
ALTERNATE #2															
ALTERNATE #3															
ALTERNATE #4															
ALTERNATE #5															
ALTERNATE #6															
ALTERNATE #7															
ALTERNATE #8															
TOTAL															

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

REQUIRED FORMS															
BID															
BID BOND															
AFFIDAVIT OF NONCOLLUSION															
LABOR LAW REQUIREMENTS															
SIGNATURE & LEGAL STATUS															
EXPERIENCE FORM															

part

ROX 021 - PLUMBING / WET SITE UTILITIES

RECEIVED
 CITY OF BEVERLY HILLS
 2013 APR -9 P 3:16
 CITY CLERK'S OFFICE

PRIME CONTRACTOR	MURRAY	MURK CHASE					
BASE BID	597,194.-	506,250.-					
ALTERNATE #1							
ALTERNATE #2							
ALTERNATE #3							
ALTERNATE #4							
ALTERNATE #5							
ALTERNATE #6							
ALTERNATE #7							
ALTERNATE #8							
TOTAL							0

REQUIRED FORMS							
BID							
BID BOND	Yes	Yes					
AFFIDAVIT OF NONCOLLUSION							
LABOR LAW REQUIREMENTS							
SIGNATURE & LEGAL STATUS							
EXPERIENCE FORM							

ROX 022 - HVAC SYSTEM CONTROLS

RECEIVED

CITY OF BEVERLY HILLS
 2013 APR -9 P 3: 16
 CITY CLERK'S OFFICE

PRIME CONTRACTOR	CONTROL ATR	LIMBACH	KEY AIR	WITTEER YOUNG
BASE BID	825,800.-	748,585.-	1,089,000.-	800,000.-
ALTERNATE #1		9		
ALTERNATE #2	2100.-	799.-		1,330.-
ALTERNATE #3				
ALTERNATE #4				
ALTERNATE #5				
ALTERNATE #6				
ALTERNATE #7				
ALTERNATE #8				
TOTAL	0	0	0	0

REQUIRED FORMS			
BID			
BID BOND	No Yes	No	Yes
AFFIDAVIT OF NONCOLLUSION			
LABOR LAW REQUIREMENTS			
SIGNATURE & LEGAL STATUS			
EXPERIENCE FORM			

PRIME CONTRACTOR	SCG	CUPERTINO	BERKELEY	CSI	AJ KIRKWOOD
BASE BID	1,459,238.-	1,176,997.-	1,106,000.-	1,105,775.-	1,463,700.-
ALTERNATE #1					
ALTERNATE #2					
ALTERNATE #3	1500.-	2465.-	-1800.-	-2,385.-	-910.-
ALTERNATE #4					
ALTERNATE #5					
ALTERNATE #6	-	0	0	16,225.-	6,1470.-
ALTERNATE #7					
ALTERNATE #8					
TOTAL	0	0	0	0	0

RECEIVED
CITY OF BEVERLY HILLS
2013 APR -9 P 3 16
CITY CLERK'S OFFICE

REQUIRED FORMS					
BID					
BID BOND	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
AFFIDAVIT OF NONCOLLUSION					
LABOR LAW REQUIREMENTS					
SIGNATURE & LEGAL STATUS					
EXPERIENCE FORM					

